THE DATASHEET OF
TCDT1122
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: 83532 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 28-Oct-09 789
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output
TCDT1120, TCDT1120G
Vishay Semiconductors

VD E
17201_4
ORDER INFORMATION (1)
PART REMARKS
TCDT1120 CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
TCDT1120G CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1122G CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1123G CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1124G CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com Document Number: 83532
790 Rev. 1.7, 28-Oct-09
TCDT1120, TCDT1120G
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output